
Direction: Sandgate

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

690 bus Time Schedule

Sandgate Route Timetable:

Monday 05:22-04:37

Tuesday 05:22-04:37

Wednesday 05:22-04:37

Thursday 05:22-04:37

Friday 05:22-22:39

Saturday 06:01-22:09

Sunday 06:01-04:37

690 bus Info

Direction: Sandgate
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

The 690 bus line (Kippa-ring - Sandgate Via Redcliffe) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Sandgate: 05:22-04:37(2) Clontarf: 05:55-23:28
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 690 bus station near you and find out when is the next 690 bus arriving.

690 bus time schedule & line map

Kippa-ring - Sandgate Via Redcliffe Get The App690 Line

Duffield Rd Near Elizabeth Ave

Elizabeth Ave Near Nerida Ct

Elizabeth Ave Near Pamrick Cr

Elizabeth Ave at Korsch Street

Elizabeth Ave at Grimley Street

Kippa-Ring Station, Stop A

Boardman Rd at Susan Avenue

Klingner Rd at Mcpherson Street

Klingner Rd at Marsala Street

Klingner Rd at Ashmole Road

Klingner Rd at Pinewood Street

Scarborough Rd at Klinger Road

Scarborough Rd at Shields Street

Scarborough Rd at Eversleigh Road

Scarborough Rd at Maryborough Terrace

Scarborough Rd at Griffith Road

Scarborough Rd at Southern Cross College

Scarborough Rd at Anderson Street

Scarborough Rd at Jeays Street

Scarborough Rd at Fifth Avenue

Fifth Ave at Moffatt Street

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/brisbane-1302/lines/690/492646/1851673/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kippa-ring%20-%20Sandgate%20Via%20Redcliffe
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-690-Brisbane-1302-10950-492646-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D492646%26li%3D1851673%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D492646%26li%3D1851673%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_690_Kippa-ring%20-%20Sandgate%20Via%20Redcliffe_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_690_Kippa-ring%20-%20Sandgate%20Via%20Redcliffe_Brisbane_View


Landsborough Ave at Warde Street

Landsborough Ave at Rock Street

Landsborough Ave at Kennedy Esplanade

Landsborough Ave at Murphy Street

Oxley Ave at Adams Street

Oxley Ave at Pearl Street

Oxley Ave at Eversleigh Road

Oxley Ave at Shields Street

Klingner Rd at Redcliffe State High School

Prince Edward Pde at Captain Cook Park

Humpybong Esplanade

Mall Way

Bluewater Square

Anzac Ave at Sutton Street

Anzac Ave at Museum And Historical Society

Oxley Ave at Humpybong Park

Oxley Ave at Jamieson Street

Oxley Ave at Macdonnell Road

Oxley Ave at Mcculloch Avenue

Oxley Ave at Margate Shopping Centre

Oxley Ave at Langdon Park

Oxley Ave at King Street

Oxley Ave at Westbrook Street

Oxley Ave at Annie Street

Oxley Ave at Alfred Street

Hornibrook Esp at Woody Point Park

Hornibrook Esp at Victoria Avenue

Hornibrook Esp at Bells Beach

Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park East

Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park Central

Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park

Hornibrook Esp at Clontarf Beach East



Direction: Clontarf

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

690 bus Time Schedule

Clontarf Route Timetable:

Monday 05:55-23:28

Tuesday 05:55-23:28

Wednesday 05:55-23:28

Thursday 05:55-23:28

Friday 05:55-23:28

Saturday 07:00-00:24

Sunday 07:00-19:00

690 bus Info

Direction: Clontarf
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Hornibrook Esp at Clontarf Beach West

Hornibrook Hwy at Eventide Aged Home

Hornibrook Hwy at Eventide Aged Home

Beaconsfield Tce Near Duke St

Beaconsfield Tce Near Shepherd St

Beaconsfield Tce Near Seaview St

Beaconsfield Tce Near Twelfth Ave

Brighton Tce Near Tenth Ave

Brighton Tce Near Wakefield St

Brighton Rd Near Seventh Ave, Stop 35

Brighton Rd at Sandgate, Stop 34

Brighton Rd at Sandgate Central, Stop 34/33

Sandgate Bus Station, Stop 2

Sandgate Bus Station, Stop 2

Sandgate Central, Stop 33

Brighton Rd at Sandgate, Stop 34

Sacred Heart School 35

Brighton Rd at Brighton Terrace, Stop 36

Brighton Tce Near Wakefield St

Brighton Tce Near Tenth Ave

Brighton Tce Near Twelfth Ave

Beaconsfield Tce Near Seaview St

Beaconsfield Tce Near Princess St

Beaconsfield Tce Near Duke St

Hornibrook Hwy at Eventide

Hornibrook Hwy at Brighton Bayside Park

Hornibrook Esp at Clontarf Beach West

Hornibrook Esp at Clontarf Beach East

Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/brisbane-1302/lines/690/492646/1851674/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kippa-ring%20-%20Sandgate%20Via%20Redcliffe


Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park Central

Hornibrook Esp at Pelican Park East

Hornibrook Esp at Bells Beach

Hornibrook Esp at Bramble Bay Bowls Club

Hornibrook Esp at Woody Point Park

Oxley Ave at Alfred Street

Oxley Ave at Annie Street

Oxley Ave at Westbrook Street

Oxley Ave at Langdon Park

Oxley Ave at Margate Shopping Centre

Oxley Ave at Mcculloch Avenue

Oxley Ave at Macdonnell Road

Oxley Ave at Jamieson Street

Anzac Ave at Museum And Historical Society

Anzac Ave at Sutton Street

Settlement Cove Lagoon

Charlish Park

Redcliffe Jetty

Prince Edward Pde at Captain Cook Park

Klingner Rd at Redcliffe High School

Klingner Rd at Redcliffe State High School

Oxley Ave at Klingner Rd

Oxley Ave at Shields Street

Oxley Ave at Eversleigh Road

Oxley Ave at Pearl Street

Oxley Ave Near Adams St

Landsborough Ave at Murphy Street

Landsborough Ave at Bunton Street

Landsborough Ave at Rock Street

Landsborough Ave at Warde Street

Fifth Ave at Moffat Street

Scarborough Rd at Fifth Avenue



690 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane.
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Scarborough Rd at Jeays Street

Scarborough Rd at Anderson Street

Scarborough Rd at Southern Cross College

Scarborough Rd at Griffith Road

Scarborough Rd at Maryborough Terrace

Scarborough Rd at Eversleigh Road

Scarborough Rd at Shields Street

Klingner Rd at Longland Street

Klingner Rd at Oconnell Street

Klingner Rd at Ashmole Road

Klingner Rd at Marsala Street

Klingner Rd at Mcpherson Street

Boardman Rd at Mcgregor Street

Boardman Rd at Susan Avenue

Kippa-Ring Station, Stop A

Elizabeth Ave at Grimley Street

Elizabeth Ave at Korsch Street

Elizabeth Ave Near Macdonnell Rd

Elizabeth Ave Near Gardenia St

Duffield Rd Near Elizabeth Ave


